Longest Fish

2024 Clubs NZ South Island Trout
Fishing Competition at Richmond

Name

Clive
Josh
Paul
Chris
Roydon
Calvin
Robbie
Roger
Kennith
Dale

Alexander

Rohan
Isaac
Gabby

Sunday, 24 March 2024

Surname

Stanton
Moir
Loader
Turner
Sutherland
Thyne
Green
Stratford
Sutherland
Meyer

Ambrosius

Kempthorne

Thompson
Sutherland

Class

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Junior
Junior

Junior

Club

Richmond
Gorge Road
Hornby
Papanui
Alexandra D C
Papanui
Papanui
Gorge Road
Alexandra D C
Alexandra D C

Kaiapoi

Hornby
Richmond
Alexandra D C
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FishLength

58.5000
55.5000
52.5000
52.2000
51.0000
50.2000
49.5000
46.0000
46.0000
39.3000
38.0000

60.0000
57.6000
48.1000



